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Last Name First Name Position Constituency Employer Address City State Zip Telephone Email
Swanson Katie Co-Chair Other - Sanitation Serv Ecolab Inc 655 Lone Oak Drive Eagan MN 55121-1560 (651) 795-5943 katie.swanson@ecolab.com
Sampson Mark Co-Chair Other - Sanitation Serv Sterilox Food Safety 162 Ash Way Doylestown PA 18901 484 321 2709 msampson@puricore.com

Adams Hutt Catherine Member Other - Association National Restaurant Association 601 Pennsylvania Ave, NW #1505 Washington DC 20004 (630) 605-3022 cadams@rdrsol.com
Bell Thomas Member Other - Sanitation Serv Procter & Gamble 5299 Spring Grove Avenue Cincinnati OH 45217 (513) 627-5579 bell.ct@pg.com
Binkley Margaret Member Academia The Ohio State University 1787 Neil Ave. Columbus OH 43210 (614) 292-4529 binkley.62@osu.edu
Brown Patrick J. Member Industry - Retail Great Atlantic & Pacific Tea Company 2 Paragon Drive Montvale NJ 07645 (201) 571-8039 brownp@aptea.com
Chrisman John C. Member Industry - Food Service Darden Restaurants Inc. 1000 Darden Center Drive Orlando FL 32837 (407) 245-4785 jchrisman@darden.com
Dolan Michael J. Member Other - Sanitation Serv GOJO Industries, Inc. P.O. Box 991 Akron OH 44309-0991 (330) 255-6294 dolanm@gojo.com
Gaither Marlene Member Regulatory - Local Coconino County (AZ) Health Dept 2500 N. Fort Valley Road Flagstaff AZ 86001 (928) 527-8520 mgaither@coconino.az.gov
Grinstead Dale Member Other - Sanitation Serv Diversey 8310 16th Street Sturtevant WI 53177 (262) 631-4433 dale.grinstead@diversey.com
Halbrook Courtney Member Industry - Food Service Yum! Brands, Inc. 7100 Corporate Drive Plano TX 75208 972-338-6824 courtney.halbrook@yum.com
Johnson Christina Member Industry - Retail Publix Supermarkets 5500 Park Ridge Boulevard Boynton Beach FL 32436 561 214 3591 christina.johnsonn@publix.com
Johnson Jennifer Member Industry - Food Service Walt Disney Parks and Resorts US PO Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista FL 32830-1000 jennifer.johnson@disney.com
Johnson Thomas Member Other - Sanitation Serv JDP, Inc. 1408 Northland Drive, #407 Mendota Heights MN 55120 (651) 686-8499 tomj@jdpinc.com
Kennedy Terrence Member Industry - Food Service Starbucks Coffee Company 50 Beach Street Manchester MA 01944 (617) 784-2884 tkennedy@starbucks.com
Mann James Member Other - Consulting Serv Handwashing for Life Institute 1216 Flamingo Parkway Libertyville IL 60048 (847) 918-0254 jmann@handwashingforlife.com
Moore Eric Member Industry - Food Service Aramark 1717 Arch St. Philadelphia PA 19103 (215) 409-7343 moore-eric2@aramark.com

Moris Steve Member Regulatory - State Kansas Dept of Agriculture 109 SW 9th St. 3rd Floor Topeka KS 66612 785-296-5600 Steve.Moris@KDA.KS.GOV
Morris Sheri L. Member Regulatory - State PA Dept of Ag/ Fd Safety & Lab Serv 2301 North Cameron Street Harrisburg PA 17110-9408 (717) 787-4315 shmorris@state.pa.us
Palumbo Erin Member Industry - Retail Supervalu-Shaw's Supermarkets 750 West Center Street W. Bridgewater MA 02919 (505) 313-3387 erin.palumbo@shaws.com
Plante Andrew Member Industry - Food Service Brinker International 6700 LBJ Freeway Suite 3105 Dallas TX 75240 (972) 770-1778 andrew.plante@brinker.com

Samarya-Timm Michele Member Regulatory - Local Somerset County Dept of Health PO Box 3000, 27 Warren Street Somerville NJ 08876 (908) 541 5749 SamaryaTimm@co.somerset.nj.us
Sanchez Angela Member Industry - Food Service CKE Restaurants Inc. 1051 N. Wineville Ave. Ontario CA 91764-5360 (909) 912-3814 asanchez@ckr.com
Schaffner Donald Member Academia Rutgers University 65 Dudley Road New Brunswick NJ 08901 (732) 932-9611 schaffner@aesop.rutgers.edu
Smith Aaron Member Industry - Retail Stop & Shop Supermarkets 1385 Hancock Street Quincy MA 02169 (617) 549-8318 aaron.smith@stopandshop.com

Tew Daniel Member Industry - Food Service Yum! Brands, Inc. 1900 Colonel Sanders Lane, MD 1529 Louisville KY 40213 (502) 874-2422 daniel.tew@yum.com
Zaziski Linda Member Other Free agent 316 Maizie Land Sparta MI 49345 (586) 243-6932 Linda.Zaziski@charter.net 

Williams Laurie Advisor Regulatory - Federal FDA CFSAN 5100 Paint Branch Parkway College Park MD 20740 240-402-2938 Laurie.Williams@fda.hhs.gov
Lewis Glenda Alternate Regulatory - Federal FDA CFSAN 5100 Paint Branch Parkway College Park MD 20740 240-402-2150 Glenda.Lewis@fda.hhs.gov

Silverman Meryl Advisor Regulatory - Federal USDA-FSIS 5601 Sunnyside Ave., Rm 2-2108A Beltsville MD 20705 301-504-0844 meryl.lubran.fsis.usda.gov

Hicks John C. Advisor Regulatory - Federal USDA-FSIS 5601 Sunnyside Ave. Beltsville MD 20705 301-504-0840 john.hicks@fsis.usda.gov
Sharp Donald Advisor Regulatory - Federal US CDC 1600 Clifton Road NE, MS G24 Atlanta GA 30333 (404) 639-2213 das8@cdc.gov
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